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PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SET OF 3 STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref. No. 193211, 193212, 193213
Size and Capacity: 
16.5x11.5x8cm/170g/550ml
21x15x9cm/300g/1400ml
22.5x19x11.5cm/467g/3000ml
Material: PET, PP, TPR
Weight:

Packaging:   Color Box

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

12.5

L W H LBS

50 45 50 27.56

Other Info

19.69 17.72 19.69

CBM CFT

0.113 3.97

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2976 6180 7248

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SET OF 3 STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref. No. 193208, 193209, 193210
Size and Capacity: 
Dia15x7.5cm/148g/550ml
Dia18.5x8.5cm/236g/1250ml
Dia22x10cm/467g/2350ml
Material: PET, PP, TPR
Weight:

Packaging:   Color Box

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

12.5

L W H LBS

50 45 50 27.56

Other Info

19.69 17.72 19.69

CBM CFT

0.113 3.97

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2976 6180 7248

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SET OF 4 STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref. No. 193219, 193220, 193221,19322
Size and Capacity: 
15.5x10x6.5cm/135g/350ml;
19x13x7cm/210g/820ml
21x14.5x7.5cm/270g/1100ml
23x16x8cm/320g/1450ml
Material: PET, PP, TPR
Weight:

Packaging:   Color Box

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

12.5

L W H LBS

50 45 50 27.56

Other Info

19.69 17.72 19.69

CBM CFT

0.113 3.97

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2976 6180 7248

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SET OF 5 STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref. No. 193214, 193215, 193216,19317,193218
Size and Capacity: 
10.2x11.3x6.8cm/120g/460ml;  
10.2x11.3x9.5cm/150g/700ml
10.2x11.3x12.5cm/190g/950ml;  
10.2x11.3x18.2cm/240g/1300ml
10.2x11.3x24cm/320g/1800ml
Material: PET, PP, TPR
Weight:

Packaging:   Color Box

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

14

L W H LBS

60 45 50 30.87

Other Info

23.62 17.72 19.69

CBM CFT

0.135 4.77

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2484 5148 6036

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

EGG STORAGE CONTAINER 24 IN 1

Ref. No. 205080
Size : 
33x21x8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  650g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.4

L W H LBS

44 34 51 18.52

Other Info

17.32 13.39 20.08

CBM CFT

0.076 2.69

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4392 9120 10692

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

8cm

21cm33cm

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH LID

Ref. No. 205079
Size : 
33x21x14.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  890g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

11.4

L W H LBS

64.5 34 57.5 25.14

Other Info

25.39 13.39 22.64

CBM CFT

0.126 4.45

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2664 5508 6468

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

33cm

14.5cm

21cm

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH LID

Ref. No. 205070
Size : 
37x9.5x5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  358g

Price FOB:  US$2.00
Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

8.9

L W H LBS

39 31 43 19.62

Other Info

15.35 12.20 16.93

CBM CFT

0.052 1.84

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
12912 26760 31392

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH LID

Ref. No. 205072
Size : 
37x10x10cm
Material: PET
Weight:  475g

Price FOB:  US$2.35
Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

6.3

L W H LBS

39 31 43 13.89

Other Info

15.35 12.20 16.93

CBM CFT

0.052 1.84

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6456 13380 15696

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

TRAVEL TOOTH BRUSH CONTAINER

Ref. No. 205035
Size : 
Dia 7.6cm x Height 21cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  165g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

10

L W H LBS

50 33.5 46 22.05

Other Info

19.69 13.19 18.11

CBM CFT

0.077 2.72

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
13068 27072 31752

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH TIMER

Ref. No. 205069
Size : 33.5x22.5x15.3cm, 7L 
Material: PET, PP, PE
Weight:  1050g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 6 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

47 35 49 15.44

Other Info

18.50 13.78 19.29

CBM CFT

0.081 2.85

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2082 4314 5058

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH TIMER

Ref. No. 205050
Size : 33.5x22.5x11cm,4.5L
Material: PET, PP, PE
Weight:  910g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 6 G.W.

kg

6.2

L W H LBS

47 35 36 13.67

Other Info

18.50 13.78 14.17

CBM CFT

0.059 2.09

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2832 5874 6888

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH TIMER

Ref. No. 205051
Size : 33.5x17.5x15cm, 5L
Material: PET, PP, PE
Weight:  810g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10.8

L W H LBS

53 35 62 23.81

Other Info

20.87 13.78 24.41

CBM CFT

0.115 4.06

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2916 6048 7092

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH TIMER

Ref. No. 205052
Size : 
33.5x17.5x11cm, 3.3L
Material: PET, PP, PE
Weight:  695g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10.8

L W H LBS

53 35 62 23.81

Other Info

20.87 13.78 24.41

CBM CFT

0.115 4.06

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2916 6048 7092

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

EGG STORAGE CONTAINER WITH TIMER

Ref. No. 205053
Size : 32.5x22.5x9cm, 24 eggs
Material: PET, PP, PE
Weight:  860g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 10 G.W.

kg

9.8

L W H LBS

47 37 57 21.61

Other Info

18.50 14.57 22.44

CBM CFT

0.099 3.50

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2820 5850 6860

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

EGG STORAGE CONTAINER WITH TIMER

Ref. No. 205054
Size : 32.5x17.5x9cm, 18 eggs
Material: PET, PP, PE
Weight:  680g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

9.2

L W H LBS

54 34.5 39 20.29

Other Info

21.26 13.58 15.35

CBM CFT

0.073 2.57

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4620 9576 11220

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH COLANDER AND 
AIR VENT

Ref. No. 205055
Size : 29x18.8x15.4cm. 4.5L
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  980g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

12.8

L W H LBS

59.5 38 46.5 28.22

Other Info

23.43 14.96 18.31

CBM CFT

0.105 3.71

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3192 6612 7752

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH COLANDER AND 
AIR VENT

Ref. No. 205056
Size : 24.8x16.5x13.4cm. 3.5L
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  625g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.4

L W H LBS

51.5 34 40.5 18.52

Other Info

20.28 13.39 15.94

CBM CFT

0.071 2.50

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4728 9804 11496

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

24.8cm

16.5cm

13.4cm

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Size:  201168: 11.5x10.2x7cm, 420ml
201169  11.5x10.2x9.8cm, 670ml
201170  11.5x10.2x18cm, 1300ml
201171  11.5x10.2x24.2cm, 1800ml
Material: PET
Weight:  147g/179g/267g/346g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Ref. No. 201168 Ref. No. 201169

Ref. No. 201170 Ref. No. 201171

201168
Qty/CTN/Inner 72 G.W.

kg

11.5

L W H LBS

42.8 36.5 30 25.36

Other Info

16.85 14.37 11.81

CBM CFT

0.047 1.66

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
42984 89064 104400

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Qty/CTN/Inner 48 G.W.

kg

9.5

L W H LBS

42.8 36.5 41.5 20.95

Other Info

16.85 14.37 16.34

CBM CFT

0.065 2.29

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
20688 42912 50304

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

201169

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

42.8 36.5 38 24.26

Other Info

16.85 14.37 14.96

CBM CFT

0.059 2.10

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
16956 35172 41220

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

5.5

L W H LBS

42.8 36.5 26.5 12.13

Other Info

16.85 14.37 10.43

CBM CFT

0.041 1.46

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
8112 16812 19704

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

201170

201171

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201172
Size:  15.3x7.6x5.2cm
Material: PET
Weight:  690g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 144 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

48.5 32.8 20 24.26

Other Info

19.09 12.91 7.87

CBM CFT

0.032 1.12

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
126720 262368 307728

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201175
Size:  23x15.3x5.2cm
Material: PET
Weight:  161g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 48 G.W.

kg

8.8

L W H LBS

32.5 25 34.5 19.40

Other Info

12.80 9.84 13.58

CBM CFT

0.028 0.99

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
47904 99312 116400

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201176
Size:  30.6x15.3x5.2cm
Material: PET
Weight:  215g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

8.8

L W H LBS

48 32.5 15.5 19.40

Other Info

18.90 12.80 6.10

CBM CFT

0.024 0.85

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
41652 86328 101232

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201173
Size:  15.3x15.3x5.2cm
Material: PET
Weight:  117g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 72 G.W.

kg

9.5

L W H LBS

48 33 18.5 20.95

Other Info

18.90 12.99 7.28

CBM CFT

0.029 1.03

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
68760 142488 167040

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201174
Size:  30.6x7.6x5.2cm
Material: PET
Weight:  136g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 72 G.W.

kg

9.5

L W H LBS

48 32.8 18.5 20.95

Other Info

18.90 12.91 7.28

CBM CFT

0.029 1.03

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
69192 143352 168048

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

EGG STORAGE CONTAINER 18 IN 1

Ref. No. 201177
Size:  31.2x16x7.8cm
Material: PET,PP
Weight:  515g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7.5

L W H LBS

50 33 33.5 16.54

Other Info

19.69 12.99 13.19

CBM CFT

0.055 1.95

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6072 12588 14760

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 201178
Size:  34.2x10.5x9.3cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  435g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11.5

L W H LBS

44 36 57 25.36

Other Info

17.32 14.17 22.44

CBM CFT

0.090 3.19

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7440 15408 18072

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH COLANDER

Ref.No. 201179
Size:  37.4x22.8x10.8cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  985g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 8 G.W.

kg

11.5

L W H LBS

47.5 39.5 45 25.36

Other Info

18.70 15.55 17.72

CBM CFT

0.084 2.98

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2648 5488 6440

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201180
Size:  31.2x16x7.8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  455g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

34 33.5 48 15.44

Other Info

13.39 13.19 18.90

CBM CFT

0.055 1.93

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6144 12720 14916

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201181
Size:  34.2x10.5x9.3cm
Material: PET
Weight:  400g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

44 36 57 24.26

Other Info

17.32 14.17 22.44

CBM CFT

0.090 3.19

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7440 15408 18072

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201182
Size:  34.2x20.1x9.3cm
Material: PET
Weight:  635g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 8 G.W.

kg

6.5

L W H LBS

42 36.5 39 14.33

Other Info

16.54 14.37 15.35

CBM CFT

0.060 2.11

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3744 7760 9096

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201183
Size:  34.2x20.1x9.3cm
Material: PET
Weight:  635g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 8 G.W.

kg

6.5

L W H LBS

42 36.5 39 14.33

Other Info

16.54 14.37 15.35

CBM CFT

0.060 2.11

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3744 7760 9096

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH DIVIDER

Ref.No. 201187
Size:  28x14x9cm
Material: PET
Weight:  360g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

5.5

L W H LBS

50 30 29 12.13

Other Info

19.69 11.81 11.42

CBM CFT

0.044 1.54

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7716 15996 18756

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201145
Size:  26x17x12cm
Material: PET
Weight:  480g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

27.5 18 60 15.44

Other Info

10.83 7.09 23.62

CBM CFT

0.030 1.05

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
11304 23424 27468

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201146
Size:  36x27x14cm
Material: PET
Weight:  1060g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

27.5 18 60 15.44

Other Info

10.83 7.09 23.62

CBM CFT

0.030 1.05

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
11304 23424 27468

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201147
Size:  36x27x22cm
Material: PET
Weight:  1300g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

16

L W H LBS

50.5 37 54 35.28

Other Info

19.88 14.57 21.26

CBM CFT

0.101 3.56

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3324 6888 8076

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH COLANDER

Ref. No. 201157
Size: 23.5x15.5x10cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  408g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

49 48 40 24.26

Other Info

19.29 18.90 15.75

CBM CFT

0.094 3.32

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7128 14784 17328

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH COLANDER

Ref. No. 201158
Size: 33.5x21.5x5.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  675g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

6

L W H LBS

44.5 35.5 32.5 13.23

Other Info

17.52 13.98 12.80

CBM CFT

0.051 1.81

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6540 13548 15888

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH COLANDER

Ref. No. 201159
Size: 33.5x21.5x10cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  757g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10

L W H LBS

44.5 35.5 59 22.05

Other Info

17.52 13.98 23.23

CBM CFT

0.093 3.29

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3600 7464 8748

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WTH COLANDER

Ref.No. 201160
Size:  33.5x16.5x10cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  592g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8

L W H LBS

35.5 35 39.5 17.64

Other Info

13.98 13.78 15.55

CBM CFT

0.049 1.73

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6840 14172 16620

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH COLANDER

Ref.No. 201161
Size:  33.5x16.5x15cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  760g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10

L W H LBS

52 35 59.5 22.05

Other Info

20.47 13.78 23.43

CBM CFT

0.108 3.82

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3096 6420 7524

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

EGG STORAGE CONTAINER 16 IN 1

Ref.No. 201162
Size:  33x15x7.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  500g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 18 G.W.

kg

10

L W H LBS

34 31 39 22.05

Other Info

13.39 12.20 15.35

CBM CFT

0.041 1.45

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
12258 25380 29772

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref. No. 201137
Size:  31.5x16.5x14.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  610g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.5

L W H LBS

51.5 33.5 58 18.74

Other Info

20.28 13.19 22.83

CBM CFT

0.100 3.53

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3348 6948 8148

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref. No. 201138
Size:  31.5x16.5x9.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  488g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

51.5 33 40 15.44

Other Info

20.28 12.99 15.75

CBM CFT

0.068 2.40

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4932 10236 12000

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref. No. 201139
Size:  32.5x21.5x5.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  540g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 20 G.W.

kg

12

L W H LBS

44.5 34 57 26.46

Other Info

17.52 13.39 22.44

CBM CFT

0.086 3.05

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6480 13440 15760

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER

Ref.No. 201140
Size:  32.5x21.5x10cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  610g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 10 G.W.

kg

7.5

L W H LBS

44.5 34 52 16.54

Other Info

17.52 13.39 20.47

CBM CFT

0.079 2.78

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3550 7370 8640

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


Jewelry Storage Container

Ref. No. B1208280

Size: 18x15x7.5cm
Material: PET
Weight: 256g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

10.5

L W H LBS

49.5 39.5 47 23.15

Other Info

19.49 15.55 18.50

CBM CFT

0.092 3.25

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
10944 22716 26604

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


A Brand of MIPRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

Jewelry Storage Container

Ref. No. B1208281

Size: 18x15x7.5cm
Material: PET, Velvet
Weight: 278g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

49.5 39.5 32 24.26

Other Info

19.49 15.55 12.60

CBM CFT

0.063 2.21

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
10728 22224 26064

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


A Brand of MIPRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

Jewelry Storage Container

Ref. No. B1208282

Size: 18.2x10x6cm
Material: PET
Weight: 152g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

39 33 40.5 15.44

Other Info

15.35 12.99 15.94

CBM CFT

0.052 1.84

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
19332 40032 46944

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


Jewelry Storage Container

Ref. No. B1208283

Size: 13.5x8.8x9.8cm
Material: PET
Weight: 204g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

8.7

L W H LBS

43 30 44 19.18

Other Info

16.93 11.81 17.32

CBM CFT

0.057 2.00

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
17748 36756 43128

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

A Brand of MIPRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10.5

L W H LBS

43 32 44 23.15

Other Info

16.93 12.60 17.32

CBM CFT

0.061 2.14

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
5544 11484 13476

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308902
Size: 31x24x7cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  746g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

9

L W H LBS

49 35 44.5 19.85

Other Info

19.29 13.78 17.52

CBM CFT

0.076 2.70

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4392 9108 10692

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308903
Size: 24x17x14.2cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  573g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

9

L W H LBS

49 35 44.5 19.85

Other Info

19.29 13.78 17.52

CBM CFT

0.076 2.70

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4392 9108 10692

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308904
Size: 24x17x14.2cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  560g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

13

L W H LBS

49 35 44 28.67

Other Info

19.29 13.78 17.32

CBM CFT

0.075 2.66

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
8904 18432 21624

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308905
Size: 24x17x7cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  413g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.5

L W H LBS

34 32 50 18.74

Other Info

13.39 12.60 19.69

CBM CFT

0.054 1.92

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6168 12792 15000

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308906
Size: 31x16.5x8cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  514g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

14.5

L W H LBS

63 49 44.5 31.97

Other Info

24.80 19.29 17.52

CBM CFT

0.137 4.85

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2436 5064 5940

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308907
Size: 31x24x14.2cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  1062g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

14.5

L W H LBS

63 49 44.5 31.97

Other Info

24.80 19.29 17.52

CBM CFT

0.137 4.85

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2436 5064 5940

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308908
Size: 31x24x14.2cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  1033g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Container

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

14

L W H LBS

63 49 44.5 30.87

Other Info

24.80 19.29 17.52

CBM CFT

0.137 4.85

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2436 5064 5940

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1308909
Size: 31x24x14.2cm
Material: PET, PP
Product weight:  1004g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


Make Home Neat and Clear

A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107032
Size : 
33x22.5x6cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  557g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7.5

L W H LBS

46 34 20 16.54

Other Info

18.11 13.39 7.87

CBM CFT

0.031 1.10

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
10740 22248 26076

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107033
Size : 
33x15.2x6cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  363g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

5

L W H LBS

34 31 20 11.03

Other Info

13.39 12.20 7.87

CBM CFT

0.021 0.74

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
15936 33012 38700

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107034
Size : 
22.8x22.8x6cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  370g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

5

L W H LBS

47 24 20 11.03

Other Info

18.50 9.45 7.87

CBM CFT

0.023 0.80

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
14892 30840 36168

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107035
Size : 39.8x18.5x6cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  552g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7.2

L W H LBS

41 29 22 15.88

Other Info

16.14 11.42 8.66

CBM CFT

0.026 0.92

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
12840 26604 31188

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107036
Size : 36.5x30x5.7cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  930g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 6 G.W.

kg

7.2

L W H LBS

38 32 28 15.88

Other Info

14.96 12.60 11.02

CBM CFT

0.034 1.20

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4932 10218 11982

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107037
Size : 
39.7x31.9x4.5cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  850g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10.7

L W H LBS

41 33 27 23.59

Other Info

16.14 12.99 10.63

CBM CFT

0.037 1.29

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
9192 19044 22332

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107038
Size : 
32.5x23x4.5cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  510g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

7.1

L W H LBS

34 24 30 15.66

Other Info

13.39 9.45 11.81

CBM CFT

0.024 0.86

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
13716 28428 33324

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107039
Size : 
39.7x31.9x4.5cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  850g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10.6

L W H LBS

41 33 30 23.37

Other Info

16.14 12.99 11.81

CBM CFT

0.041 1.43

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
8268 17136 20100

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107040/41/42
Size : 
31.5x16x9cm/32x21x9cm/37x21.5x10cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight: 366g/485g/600g

Packaging: Color Sleeve

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

9.5

L W H LBS

48 32 29 20.95

Other Info

18.90 12.60 11.42

CBM CFT

0.045 1.57

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
15072 31248 36624

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

L

M

S

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1107043
Size : 
37x11x10cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  357g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

9.2

L W H LBS

38 34 29 20.29

Other Info

14.96 13.39 11.42

CBM CFT

0.037 1.32

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
8964 18564 21768

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1109053
Size : 
40x32x5cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  890g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

42 34 20 24.26

Other Info

16.54 13.39 7.87

CBM CFT

0.029 1.01

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
11760 24360 28560

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ORGANIZER TRAY WITH NON SLIP BOTTOM

Ref. No. B1109054
Size : 
40x32x5cm
Material: TPR, PET
Weight:  834g

Packaging:   Color Label               

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

42 34 20 24.26

Other Info

16.54 13.39 7.87

CBM CFT

0.029 1.01

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
11760 24360 28560

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

EXTENDABLE DRAW ORGANIZER TRAY

Ref. No. B1109045
Size : 
38.1x20.3-40x6.4cm
Material: PS
Weight:  560g

Packaging:   Color Label               

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

14.5

L W H LBS

40 43 25 31.97

Other Info

15.75 16.93 9.84

CBM CFT

0.043 1.52

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
15624 32352 37944

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

FLEXIBLE 2 LAYERS SWIVEL ORGANIZER

Ref. No. 205057
Size : 
Dia 28.5x35cm
Material: PET, TPR, ABS
Weight:  1600g

Packaging:   Color Box

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 10 G.W.

kg

17

L W H LBS

60 58 35 37.49

Other Info

23.62 22.83 13.78

CBM CFT

0.122 4.30

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2290 4760 5580

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

DISH ORGANIZER TRAY

Ref. No. B1109046
Size : 
29.2x27.9x9.5cm
Material: PS
Weight:  560g

Packaging:   Color Label               

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

7.8

L W H LBS

58 31 22.5 17.20

Other Info

22.83 12.20 8.86

CBM CFT

0.040 1.43

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
16608 34392 40320

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SNACK ORGANIZER TRAY

Ref. No. B1109047
Size : 
26.5x11.5x 7x13cm
Material: PS
Weight:  340g

Packaging:   Color Label               

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

5.2

L W H LBS

55 36.5 28 11.47

Other Info

21.65 14.37 11.02

CBM CFT

0.056 1.99

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
5976 12372 14508

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

FOLDABLE RACK

Ref. No. B1109048
Size : 
30.5x25.5x14.5cm, height after folded 2.2cm
Material: PS
Weight:  374g

Packaging:   Color Label               

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

10

L W H LBS

32.5 27.5 28.5 22.05

Other Info

12.80 10.83 11.22

CBM CFT

0.025 0.90

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
26376 54648 64056

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

DRAWER ORGANIZER

Ref. No. B1109050
Size : 
42.6x20.3-40x3.8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  740g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

10

L W H LBS

44.5 42 25 22.05

Other Info

17.52 16.54 9.84

CBM CFT

0.047 1.65

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7188 14892 17460

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

DRAWER ORGANIZER

Ref. No. B1109051
Size : 
23x23x5.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  288g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

8

L W H LBS

48 25 20 17.64

Other Info

18.90 9.84 7.87

CBM CFT

0.024 0.85

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
27984 57984 67992

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SWIVEL ORGANIZER TRAY

Ref. No. B1203038
Size : 
29.5x28x8.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  410g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

6.5

L W H LBS

60 30 40 14.33

Other Info

23.62 11.81 15.75

CBM CFT

0.072 2.54

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4656 9660 11328

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

CAN STORAGE AND DISPENSER

Ref. No. B1203044
Size : 
33x13x15cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  690g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 8 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

68 35 36 15.44

Other Info

26.77 13.78 14.17

CBM CFT

0.086 3.03

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2608 5408 6344

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE CONTAINER WITH COLANDER

Ref. No. B1203048
Size : 
44-30.5x23x9.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  530g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.5

L W H LBS

60 50 42 18.74

Other Info

23.62 19.69 16.54

CBM CFT

0.126 4.45

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2664 5520 6468

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SWIVEL ORGANIZER

Ref. No. 205057
Size : 
Dia 31x9.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  680g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 8 G.W.

kg

6.5

L W H LBS

63 32 42 14.33

Other Info

24.80 12.60 16.54

CBM CFT

0.085 2.99

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2640 5472 6424

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STACKABLE WINE BOTTLE HOLDER

Ref. No. 205073
Size : 
20x12x10.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  160g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 48 G.W.

kg

8

L W H LBS

60 45.5 44.5 17.64

Other Info

23.62 17.91 17.52

CBM CFT

0.121 4.29

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
11040 22896 26832

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

UNDER CABINET DRAWER

Ref. No. 205071
Size : 
21x17x5.7cm
Material: PET
Weight:  300g

Price FOB:  US$1.65
Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

11.5

L W H LBS

46 46 56 25.36

Other Info

18.11 18.11 22.05

CBM CFT

0.118 4.18

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
8496 17604 20628

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

UNDER CABINET DRAWER--LARGE

Ref. No. 205069
Size : 24x21.5x6cm 
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  400g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

10.8

L W H LBS

51 47 45 23.81

Other Info

20.08 18.50 17.72

CBM CFT

0.108 3.81

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6216 12888 15120

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

SWIVEL ORGANIZER TRAY

Ref. No. 205056
Size : 31x9.5cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  680g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 8 G.W.

kg

6.5

L W H LBS

63 32 42 14.33

Other Info

24.80 12.60 16.54

CBM CFT

0.085 2.99

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2640 5472 6424

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

CAN ORGANIZER TRAY

Ref. No. 201163
Size : 
35.5x15x10.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  360g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

5.3

L W H LBS

38.5 17 26 11.69

Other Info

15.16 6.69 10.24

CBM CFT

0.017 0.60

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
19740 40896 47952

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Kitchen Cabinet  Storage Organizer 2PK

Qty/CTN/Inner 16 G.W.

kg

11.8

L W H LBS

56 52 56 26.02

Other Info

22.05 20.47 22.05

CBM CFT

0.163 5.76

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2736 5680 6656

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: B24021801
Size: 26x23.7x10.3cm
Material: PET
Product weight:  614g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

3 Level Bottle Organizer

Qty/CTN/Inner 10 G.W.

kg

14.5

L W H LBS

60 34 46 31.97

Other Info

23.62 13.39 18.11

CBM CFT

0.094 3.31

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2980 6180 7240

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: B14073201
Size: 32.2x20x29cm
Material: PET
Product weight:   1370g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


3 Level Bottle Organizer

Qty/CTN/Inner 10 G.W.

kg

17

L W H LBS

59 44 46 37.49

Other Info

23.23 17.32 18.11

CBM CFT

0.119 4.22

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2340 4850 5690

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: B14073201
Size: 42.6x20x29cm
Material: PET
Product weight:   1680g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Box

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


A Brand of MI

Make Home Neat and Clear www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

LIPSTICK ORGANIZER

Ref. No. B1109049
Size : 
9x9x6.5x3cm
Material: PS
Weight:  100g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

4

L W H LBS

38 29 15 8.82

Other Info

14.96 11.42 5.91

CBM CFT

0.017 0.58

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
40632 84192 98712

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ACCESSORY ORGANIZER

Ref. No. B1109052
Size : 
40x29x5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  400g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

42 31 31 24.26

Other Info

16.54 12.20 12.20

CBM CFT

0.040 1.43

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
16632 34464 40416

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

ACCESSORY ORGANIZER

Ref. No. B1109053
Size : 
34x15x7.8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  315g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

8.5

L W H LBS

36 32 20 18.74

Other Info

14.17 12.60 7.87

CBM CFT

0.023 0.81

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
29160 60408 70824

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

DRAWER ORGANIZER TRAY

Ref. No. B1109054
Size : 
33x22.6x6cm
Material: PET
Weight:  420g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

36 25 32 24.26

Other Info

14.17 9.84 12.60

CBM CFT

0.029 1.02

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
23328 48312 56664

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

WATERING CAN

Ref. No. B1203037
Size : 
31.5x8cm, 1000ml
Material: PET
Weight:  196g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 48 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

60 52 41 24.26

Other Info

23.62 20.47 16.14

CBM CFT

0.128 4.52

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
10464 21744 25488

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

WATERING CAN

Ref. No. B1203039
Size : 
Height 16.5cm, width 10cm, 
watering tube 23cm
Capacity 1L
Material: AS, Stainless Steel
Weight:  200g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

6.5

L W H LBS

42 42 36 14.33

Other Info

16.54 16.54 14.17

CBM CFT

0.064 2.24

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
10560 21912 25680

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

WATERING CAN

Ref. No. B1203040
Size : 
Height 18.5cm, width 11cm, watering tube 22cm
Capacity 1.4L
Material: AS, Stainless Steel
Weight:  210g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

48 48 38 15.44

Other Info

18.90 18.90 14.96

CBM CFT

0.088 3.09

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7656 15888 18624

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

WATERING CAN

Ref. No. B1203041
Size : 
Height 24cm, Top dia 8cm, Bottom dia 15cm,
Capacity 1.3L
Material: AS, Stainless Steel
Weight:  210g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

48 48 38 15.44

Other Info

18.90 18.90 14.96

CBM CFT

0.088 3.09

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7656 15888 18624

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

BATHROOM MAKE UP ORGANIZER

Ref. No. B1203043
Size : 26.7x28x10.4cm
Material: PET
Weight:  465g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 8 G.W.

kg

5.5

L W H LBS

56 30 49 12.13

Other Info

22.05 11.81 19.29

CBM CFT

0.082 2.91

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2720 5632 6608

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STACKABLE STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 205078
Size : 
32x15x12.8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  450g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

65 34 48 24.26

Other Info

25.59 13.39 18.90

CBM CFT

0.106 3.75

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6312 13104 15384

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

32cm
15cm

12.8cm

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STACKABLE STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 205076
Size : 
15x15.5x12.8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  224g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

8.7

L W H LBS

47.5 50 32.5 19.18

Other Info

18.70 19.69 12.80

CBM CFT

0.077 2.73

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
13032 27036 31680

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

12.8cm

15cm
15.5cm

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

WALL STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 205075
Size : 
10x5.3x12cm
Material: PET
Weight:  82g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 84 G.W.

kg

7.4

L W H LBS

44 40 31 16.32

Other Info

17.32 15.75 12.20

CBM CFT

0.055 1.93

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
43092 89292 104664

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

12cm

5.3cm

10cm

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

WALL STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 205074
Size : 
22.5x5.3x12cm
Material: PET
Weight:  155g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 32 G.W.

kg

5.5

L W H LBS

44 40 24.5 12.13

Other Info

17.32 15.75 9.65

CBM CFT

0.043 1.52

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
20768 43040 50432

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

5.3cm

22.5cm

12cm

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

BATHROOM ORGANIZER

Ref. No. 205069
Size : 31.5x13.6x10cm
Material: PET, PP
Weight:  360g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 6 G.W.

kg

3.8

L W H LBS

35 34.5 32 8.38

Other Info

13.78 13.58 12.60

CBM CFT

0.039 1.36

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4344 9006 10554

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 201164
Size : 
20x14x12.8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  255g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 48 G.W.

kg

13.2

L W H LBS

42 30 28 29.11

Other Info

16.54 11.81 11.02

CBM CFT

0.035 1.25

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
38064 78864 92496

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 201165
Size : 
24.5x17x13.8cm
Material: PET
Weight:  356g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

13.8

L W H LBS

36 26.5 35 30.43

Other Info

14.17 10.43 13.78

CBM CFT

0.033 1.18

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
30168 62532 73296

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 201166
Size : 29x20x15cm
Material: PET
Weight:  480g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

12.5

L W H LBS

42 31 28 27.56

Other Info

16.54 12.20 11.02

CBM CFT

0.036 1.29

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
18432 38160 44760

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 201167
Size : 21.6x19x15.2cm
Material: PET
Weight:  370g

Packaging:   Color Sleeve         

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

14.3

L W H LBS

40 24 35 31.53

Other Info

15.75 9.45 13.78

CBM CFT

0.034 1.19

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
29988 62136 72828

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201184
Size:  25.5x10x7.6cm
Material: PET
Weight:  204g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 36 G.W.

kg

8.5

L W H LBS

53 32 47 18.74

Other Info

20.87 12.60 18.50

CBM CFT

0.080 2.82

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
12636 26172 30708

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN WITH LID

Ref.No. 201185
Size:  25.5x15.1x7.6cm
Material: PET
Weight:  239g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

6.8

L W H LBS

53 47 32 14.99

Other Info

20.87 18.50 12.60

CBM CFT

0.080 2.82

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
8424 17448 20472

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201186
Size:  26.1x9.7x15.3cm
Material: PET
Weight:  395g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.5

L W H LBS

40.8 28 48 18.74

Other Info

16.06 11.02 18.90

CBM CFT

0.055 1.94

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6120 12684 14880

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201141
Size:  20x14x7.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  153g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 60 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

41 29 31 24.26

Other Info

16.14 11.42 12.20

CBM CFT

0.037 1.30

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
45540 94380 110640

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201142
Size:  24.8x17.9x10.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  300g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

7.5

L W H LBS

44.5 27 37 16.54

Other Info

17.52 10.63 14.57

CBM CFT

0.044 1.57

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
15096 31296 36696

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201143
Size:  34.8x24.8x14.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  600g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.5

L W H LBS

49 26.5 37 18.74

Other Info

19.29 10.43 14.57

CBM CFT

0.048 1.70

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6984 14484 16980

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201144
Size:  37x30x18cm
Material: PET
Weight:  880g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 10 G.W.

kg

10

L W H LBS

48.5 32 38.5 22.05

Other Info

19.09 12.60 15.16

CBM CFT

0.060 2.11

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
4680 9700 11380

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201148
Size:  22x22x14.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  380g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

5.5

L W H LBS

50 23.4 24 12.13

Other Info

19.69 9.21 9.45

CBM CFT

0.028 0.99

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
11964 24780 29052

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201149
Size: 25.4x25.4x15.2cm
Material: PET
Weight:  484g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

6.8

L W H LBS

47.5 26.5 26 14.99

Other Info

18.70 10.43 10.24

CBM CFT

0.033 1.16

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
10260 21264 24924

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201150
Size: 10x10x6cm
Material: PET
Weight:  61g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

6.8

L W H LBS

47.5 26.5 26 14.99

Other Info

18.70 10.43 10.24

CBM CFT

0.033 1.16

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
10260 21264 24924

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201151
Size: 19.8x9.8x6.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  113g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 48 G.W.

kg

2.2

L W H LBS

32 40.5 21 4.85

Other Info

12.60 15.94 8.27

CBM CFT

0.027 0.96

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
49344 102288 119904

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201152
Size: 29.5x9.8x6.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  164g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 48 G.W.

kg

9

L W H LBS

59.5 30.5 20.5 19.85

Other Info

23.43 12.01 8.07

CBM CFT

0.037 1.31

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
36096 74832 87696

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201153
Size:  18.5x13.5x6.5cm
Material: PET
Weight:  151g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

4.6

L W H LBS

42 37.5 28 10.14

Other Info

16.54 14.76 11.02

CBM CFT

0.044 1.56

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
15216 31560 36984

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref. No. 201154
Size: 30x20x6cm
Material: PET
Weight:  300g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

32 22 58.5 15.44

Other Info

12.60 8.66 23.03

CBM CFT

0.041 1.45

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
16296 33792 39624

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201155
Size: 16.5x16.5x14.6cm
Material: PET
Weight:  246g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

7

L W H LBS

44 17.5 49 15.44

Other Info

17.32 6.89 19.29

CBM CFT

0.038 1.33

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
17808 36888 43248

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

STORAGE BIN

Ref.No. 201156
Size:  33x16.5x14.6cm
Material: PET
Weight:  433g

Packaging:   Color Label

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11.5

L W H LBS

52 34.5 48.5 25.36

Other Info

20.47 13.58 19.09

CBM CFT

0.087 3.07

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7704 15984 18744

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


Make Home Neat and Clear

A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

FRIDGE DRAWER

Ref. No. B2108406
Size : 
30.5x20x9.5cm
Material: ABS, PET
Weight:  660g

Packaging:   Color Box

A Brand of MI

Qty/CTN/Inner 12 G.W.

kg

8.2

L W H LBS

43 37 65 18.08

Other Info

16.93 14.57 25.59

CBM CFT

0.103 3.65

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3240 6720 7884

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

FRIDGE

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


Fridge Drawer with Suction Cups

Ref. No. A1208914

Size: 23.5x17x7cm
Material:  PS
Weight: 330g/pc

Packaging:  Color Box

Qty/CTN/Inner 30 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

55 43 52 24.26

Other Info

21.65 16.93 20.47

CBM CFT

0.123 4.34

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6810 14130 16560

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Keep Fresh Bag Hanger

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

9

L W H LBS

62 41.5 42 19.85

Other Info

24.41 16.34 16.54

CBM CFT

0.108 3.82

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6216 12864 15096

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

A Brand of MI

Item No.: A1305903
Size: 30x19.3x6.5cm
Material: HIPS
Product weight:  307g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Beverage Can Storage Slider

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

11

L W H LBS

45 35 55 24.26

Other Info

17.72 13.78 21.65

CBM CFT

0.087 3.06

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
7752 16056 18816

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

A Brand of MI

Item No.: A1305906
Size: 33x13x8.5cm
Material: PP, HIPS
Product weight:  370g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Egg Storage Slider--Small

Qty/CTN/Inner 30 G.W.

kg

13

L W H LBS

60 52.5 67 28.67

Other Info

23.62 20.67 26.38

CBM CFT

0.211 7.45

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3960 8220 9660

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

A Brand of MI

Item No.: A1305907
Size: 29x16x7cm
Material: ABS, PS
Product weight:  370g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Egg Storage Slider--Large

Qty/CTN/Inner 20 G.W.

kg

14

L W H LBS

56 54.5 76.5 30.87

Other Info

22.05 21.46 30.12

CBM CFT

0.233 8.25

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2380 4960 5820

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

A Brand of MI

Item No.: A1305908
Size: 32x23x7cm
Material: ABS, PS
Product weight:  570g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Slider-Small

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

13

L W H LBS

60 52.5 67 28.67

Other Info

23.62 20.67 26.38

CBM CFT

0.211 7.45

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
3168 6576 7728

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1305909
Size: 29x16x9cm
Material: ABS, PS
Product weight:  420g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Fridge Food Storage Drawer--Large

Qty/CTN/Inner 20 G.W.

kg

14

L W H LBS

56 54.5 76.5 30.87

Other Info

22.05 21.46 30.12

CBM CFT

0.233 8.25

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
2380 4960 5820

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1305910
Size: 29x20x9cm
Material: ABS, PS
Product weight:  620g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


www.magic-life.cn

Under-desk Drawer

Qty/CTN/Inner 24 G.W.

kg

14

L W H LBS

56 36 51 30.87

Other Info

22.05 14.17 20.08

CBM CFT

0.103 3.63

Qty/20ft Qty/40ft Qty/HQ
6528 13536 15864

Carton Size
Unit: cm

Unit: Inch

Item No.: A1305911
Size: 27.2x17x8cm
Material: ABS, PS
Product weight:  480g
Features: 

Packing Information:
Individual Packaging: Color Sleeve

PRODUCT PRESENTATION A Brand of MI

www.vita-idee.com

http://www.vita-idee.com/


PRODUCT PRESENTATION

www.magic-life.cn

THANK YOU
Any inquiry,  please let us know

morning@mi-industrial.com

karen.lin@mi-industrial.com

miindustrial

miindustrial

+86-135-6658-7940

Morning462411

A Brand of MI

Office & Showroom:
A-404, Ultron Center, 518 Xinmei Road,Hi-Tech Zone, 
Ningbo, China 315040

www.vita-idee.com

mailto:morning@mi-industrial.com
mailto:karen.lin@mi-industrial.com
http://www.vita-idee.com/
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